
     DAA 2K & 5K Road Race Series 1 - 05/01/2020 4:25:52 PM      

                        Roseau, Dominica                          

 

 

 

                           U13 Girls 2K                             

=================================================================== 

    Name                  Bib# Team                      Time   Pts 

------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1 Jazarah Stabers        387 Pioneers Athletics C    12:21     10 

 

 

 

                            U13 Boys 2K                             

=================================================================== 

    Name                  Bib# Team                      Time   Pts 

------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1 Reginald Jean Jacques   97 Pioneers Athletics C     9:41     10 

  2 Jerimiah Rene           49 Pioneers Athletics C     9:53      8 

 

 

 

                           U15 Girls 2K                             

=================================================================== 

    Name                  Bib# Team                      Time   Pts 

------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1 Sherneil Anthony       400 Dominica Grammar Sch    11:00     10 

  2 Mickayla Joseph         48 Striderz Athletics C    11:06      8 

 

 

 

                            U15 Boys 2K                             

=================================================================== 

    Name                  Bib# Team                      Time   Pts 

------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1 Curvin Leatham         177 Pioneers Athletics C     7:59     10 

  2 Pheonix Jacques         42 Striderz Athletics C     9:19      8 

  3 Jariq Laurent          379 Aithons Athletics Cl     12:52      6 

 

 

 

                           U17 Women 5K                             

=================================================================== 

    Name                  Bib# Team                      Time   Pts 

------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1 Carla Bunche            47 Striderz Athletics C     27:02    10 

  2 Jermerly Lawrence       67 Striderz Athletics C     27:11     8 

  3 Chrisanna Winston      394 Aithons Athletics Cl     39:08     6 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



                            U17 Men 5K                              

=================================================================== 

    Name                  Bib# Team                      Time   Pts 

------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1 Peterson Daniel         70 Dominica Grammar Sch     23:41    10 

  2 Joshua St.Jean          38 Dominica Grammar Sch     26:22     8 

  3 Peter Daniel            69 Dominica Grammar Sch     26:31     6 

  4 Shakan Stedman          24 Pioneers Athletics C     26:33     5 

  5 Jacob Ettienne          19 Pioneers Athletics C     27:00     4 

  6 Janiyah Winston        148 Aithons Athletics Cl     28:48     3 

  7 Xavier Mitchel          90 Aithons Athletics Cl     28:53     2 

  8 Jeriel Francis          68 Aithons Athletics Cl     44:08     1 

 

 

 

                           U20 Women 5k                             

=================================================================== 

    Name                  Bib# Team                      Time   Pts 

------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1 Keva Pierre             36 Pioneers Athletics C     26:42     10 

  2 Mya Victorine           98 Aithons Athletics Cl     30:00      8 

  3 Cerissa Griffith       384 Aithons Athletics Cl     32:13      6 

 

 

 

                            U20 Men 5K                              

=================================================================== 

    Name                  Bib# Team                      Time   Pts 

------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1 Sanja Laville           21 Pioneers Athletics C     19:47    10 

  2 Sarwan Ogiste           33 Aithons Athletics Cl     24:55     8 

  3 Miguel Laurent          53 Aithons Athletics Cl     24:56     6 

  4 Kishtan Lewis           27 Aithons Athletics Cl     28:45     5 

 

 

 

                           U30  Women 5K                            

=================================================================== 

    Name                  Bib# Team                      Time   Pts 

------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1 Myah Henry              93 Pioneers Athletics C     28:43    10 

 

 

 

                            U30  Men 5K                             

=================================================================== 

    Name                  Bib# Team                      Time   Pts 

------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1 Raphael Corriette       94 Aithons Athletics Cl     25:43    10 

  2 Judah Corriette         92 Aithons Athletics Cl     26:25     8 

  3 Nickelson Jean Jacque  385 Pioneers Athletics C     26:45     6 

  4 Donnel Thomas           50 Aithons Athletics Cl     27:06     5 

 

 

 

 

 



                            Overall2K Finishers      

 
 Name Gender Bib# Team Time Pts 

1 Curvin Leatham M 177 Pioneers Athletics C 7:59 10 

2 Pheonix Jacques M 42 Striderz Athletics C 9:19 8 

3 Reginald Jean Jacques M 97 Pioneers Athletics C 9:41 10 

4 Jerimiah Rene M 49 Pioneers Athletics C 9:53 8 

5 Sherneil Anthony F 400 Dominica Grammar Sch 11:00 10 

6 Mickayla Joseph F 48 Striderz Athletics C 11:06 8 

7 Jazarah Stabers F 387 Pioneers Athletics C 12:21 10 

8 Jariq Laurent M 379 Aithons Athletics Cl 12:52 6 

                      

 

 

 

Overall 5K Finishers 

 
 Name Gender Bib# Team Time Pts 

1 Sanja Laville M 21 Pioneers Athletics C 19:47 10 

2 Peterson Daniel M 70 Dominica Grammar Sch 23:41 10 

3 Sarwan Ogiste M 33 Aithons Athletics Cl 24:55 8 

4 Miguel Laurent M 53 Aithons Athletics Cl 24:56 6 

5 Raphael Corriette M 94 Aithons Athletics Cl 25:43 10 

6 Joshua St.Jean M 38 Dominica Grammar Sch 26:22 8 

7 Judah Corriette M 92 Aithons Athletics Cl 26:25 8 

8 Peter Daniel M 69 Dominica Grammar Sch 26:31 6 

9 Shakan Stedman M 24 Pioneers Athletics C 26:33 5 

10 Keva Pierre F 36 Pioneers Athletics C 26:42 10 

11 Nickelson Jean Jacques M 385 Pioneers Athletics C 26:45 6 

12 Jacob Ettienne M 19 Pioneers Athletics C 27:00 4 

13 Carla Bunche F 47 Striderz Athletics C 27:02 10 

14 Donnel Thomas M 50 Aithons Athletics Cl 27:06 5 

15 Jermerly Lawrence F 67 Striderz Athletics C 27:11 8 

16 Myah Henry F 93 Pioneers Athletics C 28:43 10 

17 Kishtan Lewis M 27 Aithons Athletics Cl 28:45 5 

18 Janiyah Winston M 148 Aithons Athletics Cl 28:48 3 

19 Xavier Mitchel M 90 Aithons Athletics Cl 28:53 2 

20 Mya Victorine F 98 Aithons Athletics Cl 30:00 8 

21 Cerissa Griffith F 384 Aithons Athletics Cl 32:13 6 

22 Chrisanna Winston F 394 Aithons Athletics Cl 39:08 6 

23 Jeriel Francis M 68 Aithons Athletics Cl 44:08 1 

 


